
First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Michael Helfrich mhelfrich@lja.com 11821 E Fwy Houston Texas 77029 7139535102 Senior Project Manager LJA Engineering, Inc.
Andrew Herbert aherbert@infinityec.com 4001 Division Street Metairie LA 70002 5043040548 Marketing Coordinator Infinity Engineering Consultants, LLC
Evan Curtis encurtis@bec-inc.com 5646 Milton St., Suite 640 Dallas Texas 75206 2143031744 Proposal Coordinator Bowman Engineering & Consulting, Inc.
Steve Luoma stluoma@lan-inc.com 3681 Okemos Rd, Suite 600 Okemos Michigan 48864 517.657.6179  Project Manager Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.
Jordana Paker jpaker@ecslimited.com 1000 N Post Oak Blvd Houston TX 77055 6304181117 Director ECS Limited
William Bohlen wbohlen@bgeinc.com 10777 Westheimer Road, Suite 400 Houston Texas 77042 2815588700 Director, Structures and Marine BGE, Inc.
Ernesto Montenegro Jr. emontenegro@quiddity.com Quiddity
Tyler Olfers tolfers@ecslimited.com 1000 N Post Oak Road, Suite 240 Houston TX 77055 7139551980 Branch Manager ECS Southwest, LLP
Damiano Scarcella damiano.scarcella@rina.org 19350 State Highway 249 Houston Texas 77070 9313850239 Business Development Manager RINA
Emeka Nwogbo enwogbo@tlceng.com 8204 Westglen Drive Houston TX 77063 2813815148 Environmental Scientist TLC Engineering, Inc.
John Rutherford jrutherford@lanier-engineers.com 4101 Magazine St. New Orleans LA 70115 5048950368 Project Development Lanier & Associates Consulting Engineers, Inc.
Kim Sullivan kdsullivan@bec-inc.com 5646 Milton St. Dallas Texas 75206 214-303-1744 Marketing Manager Bowman Engineering & Consulting, Inc.
Will Laurence will.laurence@la-llc.com 918 Government St Mobile AL 36604 251-786-1478 Engineer Laurence & Associates, LLC
Jeff Pleiter jpleiter@patrickco.com 55 E. Monroe Chicago Illinois 60603 630-816-9282 Senior Manager, Civil Patrick Engineering Inc.
Raoul Chauvin rchauvin@infinityec.com 40001 Division Street Metairie Louisiana 70002 5043040548 Principal Infinity Engineering Consultants, LLC
Jonathan Thomas jthomas@moffattnichol.com 1780 Hughes Landing Boulevard, Suite 575 The Woodlands, TX 77380 TX 77380 7139777372 Vice President Moffatt & Nichol
Alayne Bryant abryant@LandTech-Inc.com Landtech, Inc.
Ashley Parker aeparker@lan-inc.com 2925 Briarpark Drive, Suite 400 Houston TX 77042 7138210246 Marketing Coordinator Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.
ALEJANDRO COLOM acolom@quiddity.com 2322 W Grand Pkwy N, Suite 150 KATY Texas 77493-4092 2813300873 Business Development Manager Quiddity Engineering, LLC
Griselda Cuevas gcuevas@solarllc.com 11111 Katy Freeway, Suite 910, Houston, TX 77079 Houston TX 77079 8327814697 Marketing Director Solar Surveying, LLC
Yanli Yao yanli.yao@aecom.com 19219 Katy Freeway, Suite 100 Houston Select one 77494 2816753563 Sr. Project Manager AECOM
Rob Erni rerni@quiddity.com 6330 W Loop S, Ste 150 Bellaire TX 77401 7133535254 Manager Quiddity Engineering
Jyotirmoy Sircar jyotirmoy.sircar@wsp.com 16200 Park Row Houston Texas 77084 8323847814 Vice President WSP USA Inc.
C Erwin cerwin@patrickco.com 2150 Western Ct Lisle IL 60532 8477156464 Structural Manager Patrick Engineering
Christopher Calhoun Sr ccalhoun@ecslimited.com 1000 N Post Oak Road, #240 Houston Texas 77055 2819790744 Geotechnical Department Manager ECS Southwest, LLP
Keith Redmond k.redmond@brandainc.com 3200 Wilcrest Dr, Suite 170 Houston TX 77042 2817712866 Vice President BR&A, Inc.
John Rutherford jrutherford@lanier-eningeers.com 4101 Magazine St. New Orleans LA 70115 5048950368 Business Development Lanier & Associates Consulting Engineers, Inc.
Alayne Bryant abryant@landtech-inc.com 2525 North Loop West, Suite 300 Houston TX 77008 7138617068 Marketing Director Landtech, Inc.
Michael Helfrich mhelfrch@lja.com 11821 E Fwy, #360 Houston TX 77029 713-953-5102 Senior Project Manager LJA Engineering, Inc.
Brian Doolittle bdoolittle@lja.com 11821 East Freeway Suite 360 Houston TX 77029 7136576021 Project Coordinator LJA Engineering
Stacey Ellis stacey.ellis@aecom.com 7720 North 16th St., Suite 100 Phoenix Arizona 85020 6027937411 Marketing Manager AECOM
Angelica Gonzalez asgonzalez@bec-inc.com 7322 Southwest Freeway, Suite 806 Houston Texas 77074 7137792990 Accounts Manager Bowman Engineering & Consulting, Inc.
Robert Otts robertdo@la-llc.com 918 Government St Mobile AL 36604 251-243-1224 Senior Engineer Laurence & Associates, LLC
Nick Farrell nickf@la-llc.com 918 Government St Mobile AL 36604 251-751-5012 Senior Engineer Laurence & Associates, LLC
Ernesto Montenegro emontenegro@quiddity.com 6330 WEST LOOP SOUTH SUITE 150 Bellaire TX 77401 7137775337 Civil Designer Quiddity
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